
CANCELLED - NUTRIEN YEA UPPER GOULBURN RIVER CLASSIC WEANER
SALE

Weaner Sale

Sale Type Weaner

Animal Cattle

Address Yea 3717 N/A

Date 21 JAN 2026 Time 01:00pm Notes

THIS SALE HAS BEEN CANCELLED FOR THE TIME BEING AS
AGENTS ARE NOT SURE THAT ACCESS TO THE YARDS WILL BE
AVAILABLE AND MOVING TRUCKS AND CATTLE IS VERY
DIFFICULT.

ENTRIES INCLUDE

A/C	INVERUGIE PASTORAL

150	ANG STRS, FEB/MAR DROP, LANDFALL BLD, 2 X 5IN1, VB, GF & AF, WND GREENHAMS NE

50	ANG HFRS, FEB/MAR DROP, LANDFALL BLD, 2 X 5IN1, VB, GF & AF, WND GREENHAMS NE

A/C	S TANNER “BADAGINNIE”

60	ANG STRS, 10-11MTHS, RIDDELLVUE BLD, WND OCTOBER, CYDECTIN PLAT & MULTIMIN AT WEANING, 2 X 5IN1,
GF

35	ANG HFRS, 10-11MTHS, RIDDELLVUE BLD, WND OCTOBER, CYDECTIN PLAT & MULTIMIN AT WEANING, 2 X 5IN1,
GF

A/C	TTF FAMILY TRUST “BARDON PARK”

82	ANG M/S, BANQUET BLD, FEB/MAR DROP, 5 IN 1, VETMEC POUR ON, INCARCERATE FLY TREATMENT, VB, GF,
WND

A/C	4 G PARTNERSHIP “WILLAWONG”

80	ANG M/S, MAR/APR DROP, MURDEDUKE & RIDDELLVUE BLD, GF, VB, WND

A/C	R & K ELLIOT

80	CHAR & RED ANG M/S, VIOLET HILLS & YUROKE BLD, VB, GF, WND

A/C	YENTRAC FARMS

80	ANG M/S, FEB/MAR DROP, MERRIDALE BLD, 2 X 5IN1, VB, GF, WND, GREENHAMS NE

A/C RM, ME & RC CUMMING

70	ANG M/S, ADAMELUCA & PATHFINDER BLD, VB, GF, WND

A/C P ARMSTRONG “MIANDETTA”

65	ANG M/S, KELLY ANG BLD, 2 X 5IN1, VB, GF, WND, GREENHAMS NE

A/C	R PERRY

65	ANG STRS, KELLY ANGUS BLD, 2 X 5IN1, VB, GF, WND, GREENHAM NE

A/C	ATHLONE PARK

60	ANG M/S, RIDDELLVUE & ALPINE BLD, VB, GF, WND



A/C	THE MARTINS

60	ANG M/S, VB, GF, WND

A/C	K & C HAYES

60	AND M/S, MAR/APR DROP, CYDECTIN DRENCHED 03/12/25, 2 X 7IN1, VB, GF, WND, AF

A/C	H GILMORE & SONS

60	HRFD & RED ANG M/S, TARCOMBE & YUROKE BLD, PILIGUARD 2 X 5IN1 DRENCHED, VB, GF, WND

A/C	McCAULEY CA & HL “ PINEVIEW”

60	ANG STRS, KELLY ANG & JADE PARK BLD, 8-9MTHS, 1 X 7IN1, VB, GF, WND, AB FREE

A/C	A & D FREEMAN

60	ANG M/S, FOX RIVER BLD, FEB/MAR DROP, 2 X 7IN1, WND

A/C	D CHISHOLM & SONS “FERNSIDE”

40 HRFD STRS, GLENDAN PARK BLD, MAR/APR DROP, DRENCHED EPRINEX 10/12/25, 2 X 5IN1, WND, GREENHAM NE

15	ANG X HRFD STRS, DYSTART ANG BLD, MAR/APR DROP, DRENCHED EPRINEX 10/12/25, 2 X 5IN1, WND,
GREENHAM NE

D & L McKie - Edi

60 Charolais / Angus x M/sex. 10-11 months. Ex Lawson Angus cows Sired by Kenmere Charolais bulls. VB - GF & AF

A/C	THE RACE

50	ANG STRS, FEB/MAR DROP, KELLY ANG BLD, VB, GF, WND

A/C	BUSSACA “JOWENBA”

50	ANG M/S, RIDDELLVUE & HARRIS BLD, GF, AF, WND

A/C	M & R GOUGH

50	ANG M/S, 8-9MTHS, BARRAGUNDA & RIGA BLD, WND DEC, CYDECTIN & 2X 5IN1, GF

A/C	LLOWALONG FARMS

50	ANG M/S, LANDFALL BLD, MAR/APR DROP, WND 16/11, 2 X 7IN1, GF AB FREE, GREENHAM NE

A/C	D CONNERS

50	ANG M/S, MURDEDUKE BLD, 2 X 5IN1, DRENCHED, VB, GF, WND

A/C	ALLANSFORD

25	ANG STRS, PATHFINDER BLD, 2 X 5IN1M, MULTIMIN, VB, AB FREE, WND

A/C SILVERHILLS

50	ANG M/S, KELLY ANGUS BLD, MAR/APR DROP, VB, GF, WND, GREENHAMS NE

A/C	L BENNETT

50	ANG M/S, FOX RIVER & MERRIDALE BLD, APR/MAY DROP, WND

ENTRIES INCLUDE (CONT'D)

A/C A & M STONE

30 ANG STRS, FEB/MAR 24 DROP, KELLY ANGUS & MURDEDUKE BLD, 2 X 7IN1, CYD DRENCH, VB, GF, WND



15 ANG STRS, FEB/MAR 24 DROP, KELLY ANGUS & MURDEDUKE BLD, 2 X 7IN1, CYD DRENCH, VB, GF, WN

A/C	“GDFT FARMING”

41	ANG HFRS, 9-10MTHS, BLUESTONE BLD, VB, GF, AF, WND

3	ANG STRS, 9-10MTHS, BLUESTONE BLD, VB, GF, AF, WND

A/C	BM & MM GRIFFITHS “NORTHWOOD”

30	ANG STRS, MAR/APR DROP, BANQUET & RIDDELLVUE BLD, VB, GF, WND, GREENHAM NE

10	ANG HFRS, MAR/APR DROP, BANQUET & RIDDELLVUE BLD, VB, GF, WND, GREENHAM NE

A/C	BLACK RANGE TRADING

40	ANG X HRFD STRS, INJEMIRA & RENNYLEA BLD, GF

A/C	J & S HORKINGS

33	ANG M/S, WEEMALAH BLD, 2 X 5IN1, DRENCHED, FEB/MAR DROP, VB, GF

A/C	C JUSTICE

31	ANG M/S, NEWBLAX BLD, MARCH 24 DROP, 2 X 5IN1, DRENCHED NOV, VB, GF

A/C	HM HEARN “WIRRABONG FARM”

30	ANG HRFD X M/S, KELLY ANG BLD, MAR/APR DROP, GF, VB

A/C	B & J DIGNAM

30	POLL HRFD M/S, FEB/MAR DROP, TARCOMBE BLD, VB, GF, WND

A/C	GLASSTOP P/L

30	ANG X LIMO M/S, MAR/APR DROP, VB, GF

A/C	R & L STEWART

30	LIMO M/S, 2 X 7IN1, CYDECTIN P/O NOV, APR/MAY DROP, VB, GF, WND

A/C	F BORTOLOZZO

30	BRITISH WHITES X M/S, FEB/MAR DROP, VB, GF, WND

A/C	G HOWARD

30	ANG M/S, TEMAINIA BLD,WND, GF

A/C	G MALLAMACI “COMBI FARMS”

27	ANG M/S, LAWSON ANGUS BLD, 2 X 5IN1, DRENCHED, VB, GF

A/C	AJ & TB LOCKHART

21	ANG M/S, ALPINE ANG BLD, DRENCHED VETMEC, 3 X 7IN1, WND

A/C	P & E SCANLON

20	ANG M/S, MURDEDUKE BLD, 2 X 5IN1, MAR/APR DROP, VB, GF

A/C	J & JB OHALLORAN

20	ANG STRS, 10-11MTHS, RIDDELLVUE BLD, WND NOV. DRENCHED CYDECTIN SEPT 2 X 5IN1, GF

A/C	A FERN “BANOOL”

20	ANG M/S, PARINGA BLD, VB, GF, WND

A/C	TJ & LA NEWTON “MT ALEXINA”



20 POLL HRFD STRS, FEB/MAR DROP, ROTHERFIELD & GLEN GOULBURN BLD, VB, GF, AF, WND

A/C	T BETHERAS

20	M’GREY M/S, 8-10MTHS, WND

A/C	J BAYNES “LOCHABER”

20	ANG HFRS, KELLY ANGUS BLD, 2 X 5IN1, CYDECTIN 04/07, SWISH 05/09, VB, GF, WND

A/C	E & J RUNCIMAN “ELIZABETH PARK”

16	S/HORN M/S, ROLLY PARK BLD, MAR/APR DROP, VB, GF

1	ANG STR, 8-9MTHS, VB, GF

A/C	PG ARMSTRONG

15	CHAR, MS WNRS

A/C	I & RS BRUCE

12	ANG STRS, 10MTHS, BLACK MAGIC BLD, WND OCTOBER, GF

A/C	P BOYD

10	ANG HFRS, MAR/APR DROP, THE GLEN BLD, GF

A/C	S YOUNG

10	ANG X CHAR, VB, GF, WND

A/C	M MARTIN

10	B’BALDY STRS, KELLY ANGUS BLD, 2 X 7IN1, DRNECHED 5/11, DELTA FLY 1/12, VB, GF, WND

A/C	A & J BARNS

6	S’HORN ANG X M/S, VB, GF, WND


